
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: JA Photographics Elementary
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2859 EICHENDORFF Judy Peel 66.3890.000 0.000 0.000 67.639% 168.889
1( )1( )30046808 7000372

% % % % %

3737 BRAGGO OF TERAROSSA Bonnie Kingsley 65.9720.000 0.000 0.000 65.764% 265.556
2( )2( )30501008 3200200

% % % % %

3763 LUCY LIU VDS Matthew Archibald 60.9720.000 0.000 0.000 62.847% 364.722
3( )6( )30501093 3098429

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Mark Nicholls 63.4720.000 0.000 0.000 60.903% 458.333
6( )3( )30047184 3071898

% % % % %

1510 CHEGAL Janet Wheeler 61.8060.000 0.000 0.000 60.487% 559.167
5( )4( )

2

30044813 3103412

% % % % %

2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat 59.3060.000 0.000 0.000 60.278% 661.250
4( )7( )30046284 3048039

% % % % %

2243 HEATHMONT SIMA Rose McEvoy 61.3890.000 0.000 0.000 59.028% 756.667
8( )5( )30045810 3100905

% % % % %

3184 MISS MIA Julia Soldatos 57.7780.000 0.000 0.000 57.709% 857.639
7( )8( )30047308 3098397

% % % % %

14/03/2015 11:06:12 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lee HowellsJudge C: Sue NevettJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: JA Photographics Elementary
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2859 EICHENDORFF Judy Peel 66.6250.000 66.500 0.000 66.563% 10.000
1( )1( )30046808 7000372

% % % % %

3763 LUCY LIU VDS Matthew Archibald 64.3750.000 66.000 0.000 65.188% 20.000
2( )2( )30501093 3098429

% % % % %

3737 BRAGGO OF TERAROSSA Bonnie Kingsley 64.2500.000 64.250 0.000 64.250% 30.000
3( )3( )30501008 3200200

% % % % %

2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat 60.6250.000 64.000 0.000 62.313% 40.000
7( )4( )30046284 3048039

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Mark Nicholls 61.2500.000 62.000 0.000 61.625% 50.000
5( )6( )30047184 3071898

% % % % %

2243 HEATHMONT SIMA Rose McEvoy 59.3750.000 62.250 0.000 60.813% 60.000
8( )5( )30045810 3100905

% % % % %

3184 MISS MIA Julia Soldatos (AOR) 61.3750.000 60.000 0.000 60.688% 70.000
4( )7( )

1

30047308 3098397

% % % % %

1510 CHEGAL Janet Wheeler 61.1250.000 60.000 0.000 60.563% 80.000
6( )7( )30044813 3103412

% % % % %

14/03/2015 1:29:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: - Judge H Belinda Dawkins Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Series

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total
Points Placing

3737 Braggo Of Terarossa Bonnie Kingsley 66.181 30 66.313 29 65.764 29 64.250 28 116 1
3763 Lucy Liu VDS Matthew Archibald 61.181 25 67.188 30 62.847 28 65.188 29 112 2
5859 Eichendorff Judy Peel 60.625 24 63.938 27 67.639 30 66.563 30 111 3
3140 Jaybee Cavalier Mark Nicholls 65.000 29 61.000 24 60.903 27 61.625 26 106 4
1804 Dicavalli Ronaldo Kate Russell 61.528 26 64.063 28 54
3828 Ebony Park Monte Carlo Natasha Althoff Kelly 62.709 28 63.625 26 54
2600 Bette Valentine Anna Bolmat 60.278 25 62.313 27 52
3199 Jomanjie Park Whitney Selina Brendish 61.598 27 62.313 25 52
2243 Heathmont Sima Rose McEvoy 59.028 24 60.813 25 49
1510 Chegal Janet Wheeler 60.487 26 60.563 23 49
3184 Miss Mia Julia Soldatos (AOR) 57.709 23 60.688 24 47
2310 AEA Prestino Licia Yeo 58.750 23 60.563 23 46
977 Avoca Rubicon Deborah Van Iersel 57.848 22 55.750 22 44

1304 NP Caluados Karen Thornton 55.209 21 53.375 21 42
411 Homecoming Jenny Wall 0.000 0.000 0

Elementary Championship Elementary 3.2

Series 1

Elementary 3.3

Series 1

Elementary 3.2

Series 2

Elementary 3.3

Series 2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

411 Homecoming Jenny Wall 0.000 0.000 0
1307 Acacia Ridge Windson Jacqui Good 0.000 0.000 0
3304 Fairbanks Perfection Emma Spencer 0.000 0.000 0
5592 Nortn Carlos Lancia Puddle 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: Prydes Easy Feeds
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

482 LEXINGTON NITE KAP Antony Bartlett 64.10060.300 0.000 0.000 62.200% 10.000
1( )1( )3030741 3030741

% % % % %

14/03/2015 5:05:28 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue ChandlerJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By: Equines Shock Wave Therapies
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

112 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ Sue Nevett 64.72263.750 0.000 0.000 64.236% 10.000
1( )1( )30038861 3005232

% % % % %

1007 YARRA VALLEY RODRIGO Justine Greer 62.22262.639 0.000 0.000 62.431% 20.000
3( )2( )30042556 3095940

% % % % %

2093 AEA LORENZO Matthew Archibald 63.33358.472 0.000 0.000 60.903% 30.000
2( )3( )3004099 3098429

% % % % %

14/03/2015 3:04:21 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Judy Peel Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: Prydes Easy Feeds
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1007 YARRA VALLEY RODRIGO Justine Greer 63.5530.000 0.000 0.000 62.106% 160.658
1( )1( )30042556 3095940

% % % % %

14/03/2015 4:33:20 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Linda Gollar MouldsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: JA Photographic
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

239 CHELLADONNA Justine Greer 64.6050.000 0.000 0.000 63.684% 162.763
1( )2( )30043698 3095940

% % % % %

1321 HOLLANDS BEND WELTICH Katrina Bolmat 65.2630.000 0.000 0.000 63.355% 261.447
3( )1( )30044131 3095328

% % % % %

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 63.6840.000 0.000 0.000 62.434% 361.184
4( )3( )30500621 3101777

% % % % %

965 A SEDUCTION Alison Davis 62.7630.000 0.000 0.000 60.855% 458.947
6( )4( )20084949 8005330

% % % % %

3987 LEANDRO Karen Morphett 60.2630.000 0.000 0.000 60.658% 561.053
5( )6( )40016325 3086941

% % % % %

728 KENDALEE WHELEM Sue Leslie 57.3680.000 0.000 0.000 57.237% 657.105
7( )7( )30043599 3019985

% % % % %

411 ANTONIO Sally Trevenen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

80013651 8000608

% % % % %

1917 BRIONI Gitte Donvig 62.7630.000 0.000 0.000 *62.763% 62.763 HC

3004536 3094382

% % % % %

14/03/2015 4:12:51 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Linda Gollar MouldsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Western Victorian Veterinary Clinic
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2067 FLOWERVALE SAN DIEGO Emily Reudavey 72.17965.000 0.000 0.000 68.590% 10.000
1( )2( )30042724 8007280

% % % % %

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 68.33364.487 0.000 0.000 66.410% 20.000
2( )3( )30045153 3101795

% % % % %

2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Tanya Grieve 62.69265.128 0.000 0.000 63.910% 30.000
6( )1( )40016167 3032124

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHEONIX Jane Foster 63.59064.103 0.000 0.000 63.847% 40.000
4( )4( )3004747 3095162

% % % % %

914 DANCING DESTINY Sian Hendry 62.56464.103 0.000 0.000 63.334% 50.000
7( )4( )50018325 3100432

% % % % %

3192 STREZLECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 64.23160.128 0.000 0.000 62.180% 60.000
3( )9( )30040336 3098424

% % % % %

2003 AVERDON OTHELLO Sarah French 63.33360.000 0.000 0.000 61.667% 70.000
5( )10( )30042394 3098602

% % % % %

2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Booke Pearse 62.30861.026 0.000 0.000 61.667% 70.000
9( )6( )20094108 3104518

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 62.43660.641 0.000 0.000 61.539% 90.000
8( )8( )30046236 3103057

% % % % %

4279 PW ALI BABA Jackson Stern 60.76961.026 0.000 0.000 60.898% 100.000
11( )6( )20093123 3106224

% % % % %

1238 AURUM RIVIERE D OR Kim Jacobson 61.79558.718 0.000 0.000 60.257% 110.000
10( )11( )30043977 3009866

% % % % %

14/03/2015 4:44:55 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: Sheryl Green Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Western Victorian Veterinary Clinic
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

1100 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON Deb Hamid 59.10357.179 0.000 0.000 58.141% 120.000
13( )12( )20087746 3072959

% % % % %

1318 WP HOLLYWOOD Elizabeth Sheather 58.20556.538 0.000 0.000 57.372% 130.000
14( )13( )30045875 3015211

% % % % %

436 BELCAM JK ANDRE Claire Moulds 60.12853.974 0.000 0.000 57.051% 140.000
12( )14( )30041173 3099491

% % % % %

14/03/2015 4:44:56 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: Sheryl Green Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Western Victorian Veterinary Clinic
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2067 FLOWERVALE SAN DIEGO Emily Reudavey 67.1620.000 0.000 0.000 67.162% 10.000
1( )30042724 8007280

% % % % %

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 67.0270.000 0.000 0.000 67.027% 20.000
2( )30045153 3101795

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHEONIX Jane Foster 63.7840.000 0.000 0.000 63.784% 30.000
3( )3004747 3095162

% % % % %

436 BELCAM JK ANDRE Claire Moulds 63.5140.000 0.000 0.000 63.514% 40.000
4( )30041173 3099491

% % % % %

2003 AVERDON OTHELLO Sarah French 63.5140.000 0.000 0.000 63.514% 40.000
4( )30042394 3098602

% % % % %

2129 JAYBEE CRACKERJACK Tanya Grieve 63.2430.000 0.000 0.000 63.243% 60.000
6( )40016167 3032124

% % % % %

914 DANCING DESTINY Sian Hendry 63.1080.000 0.000 0.000 63.108% 70.000
7( )50018325 3100432

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 63.1080.000 0.000 0.000 63.108% 70.000
7( )30046236 3103057

% % % % %

1100 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON Deb Hamid 62.8380.000 0.000 0.000 62.838% 90.000
9( )20087746 3072959

% % % % %

3192 STREZLECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 62.8380.000 0.000 0.000 62.838% 90.000
9( )30040336 3098424

% % % % %

4279 PW ALI BABA Jackson Stern 61.8920.000 0.000 0.000 61.892% 110.000
11( )20093123 3106224

% % % % %

14/03/2015 4:54:17 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue ChandlerJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Western Victorian Veterinary Clinic
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

1238 AURUM RIVIERE D OR Kim Jacobson 60.9460.000 0.000 0.000 60.946% 120.000
12( )30043977 3009866

% % % % %

2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Booke Pearse 59.0540.000 0.000 0.000 59.054% 130.000
13( )20094108 3104518

% % % % %

1318 WP HOLLYWOOD Elizabeth Sheather 56.3510.000 0.000 0.000 56.351% 140.000
14( )30045875 3015211

% % % % %

14/03/2015 4:54:18 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue ChandlerJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Series

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total
Points Placing

1809 Whispering Jye Michelle Turner 65.705 30 66.419 30 66.410 29 67.027 29 118 1
2129 Jaybee Crackerjack Tanya Grieve 62.629 25 63.784 28 63.910 28 63.243 25 106 2
3192 Strzelecki Crusade Amber Evans 63.398 27 64.054 29 62.180 25 62.838 22 103 3
436 Belcam JK Andre Claire Moulds 62.821 26 60.811 23 57.051 17 63.514 27 93 4

1238 Aurum Riviere D Or Kim Jacobson 62.180 24 61.622 25 60.257 20 60.946 19 88 5
2067 Flowervale San Diego Emily Reudavey 68.590 30 67.162 30 60
3268 Fimister Park Pheonix Jane Foster 63.847 27 63.784 28 55
4986 Remi Faberge Erica Henderson (AOR) 63.590 28 62.162 27 55
3303 Ebony Park Dante Natasha Althoff Kelly 65.513 29 61.960 26 55
2003 Averdon Othello Sarah French 61.667 24 63.514 27 51
914 Dancing Destiny Sian Hendry 63.334 26 63.108 24 50

2564 Genuine River Julie Scougall 61.539 22 63.108 24 46
5592 Nortn Carlos Lancia Puddle 60.770 21 61.622 25 46
3897 Southpark Empressive Grace Lawes 61.346 22 57.432 22 44
3178 El Manteca Galileo Jackson Stern 61.411 23 56.892 21 44

Medium Championship Medium 4.2

Series 1

Medium 4.3

Series 1

Medium 4.2

Series 2

Medium 4.3

Series 2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2

3178 El Manteca Galileo Jackson Stern 61.411 23 56.892 21 44
2125 Revelwood Aston Booke Pearse 61.667 24 59.054 18 42
1100 Gracefield Rozspon Deb Hamid 58.141 19 62.838 22 41
4279 PW Ali Baba Jackson Stern 60.898 21 61.892 20 41
3304 Fairbanks Perfection Emma Spencer 58.847 20 56.622 20 40
1318 WP Hollywood Elizabeth Sheather 57.372 18 56.351 17 35
743 Miss El Capone Monika Sanchez 0.000 0.000 0

1895 Coldstream Sturmisch Fiona Anderson 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Series

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Tabcorp Park Pony
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparks 65.1390.000 0.000 0.000 67.223% 169.306
1( )2( )39945867 3100254

% % % % %

1826 BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY Abby Martin 65.6940.000 0.000 0.000 66.528% 267.361
2( )1( )30037721 3104666

% % % % %

3724 SANDINE ARTIC BREEZE Sue Leslie 57.3610.000 0.000 0.000 58.889% 360.417
3( )3( )30500137 3019985

% % % % %

379 ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN Alison O'Neill 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047210 3097042

% % % % %

14/03/2015 11:06:35 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lee HowellsJudge C: Sue NevettJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Tabcorp Park Pony
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparks 66.5000.000 65.750 0.000 66.125% 10.000
1( )1( )39945867 3100254

% % % % %

1826 BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY Abby Martin 61.5000.000 64.625 0.000 63.063% 20.000
2( )2( )30037721 3104666

% % % % %

3724 SANDINE ARTIC BREEZE Sue Leslie 58.1250.000 58.875 0.000 58.500% 30.000
3( )3( )30500137 3019985

% % % % %

379 ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN Alison O'Neill 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047210 3097042

% % % % %

14/03/2015 1:31:53 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: - Judge H Belinda Dawkins Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Series

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total
Points Placing

1826 Blue Dust Chardonnay Abby Martin 62.708 30 61.938 30 66.528 29 63.063 29 118 1
2275 Westbury Spitfire Kristy Sparks 67.223 30 66.125 30 60
3724 Sandine Artic Breeze Sue Leslie 58.889 28 58.500 28 56
379 Roseglen Toytown Alison O'Neill 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship Pony Elem 3.2

Series 1

Pony Elem 3.3

Series 1

Pony Elem 3.2

Series 2

Pony Elem 3.3

Series 2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Series

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Muir Equine Supplies
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 61.92362.949 0.000 0.000 62.436% 10.000
1( )1( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

9998 KEILSHOOP HONEY HILL Allysee Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

310918

% % % % %

14/03/2015 2:46:37 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: Sheryl Green Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Muir Equine Supplies
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 67.5680.000 0.000 0.000 67.568% 10.000
1( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

9998 KEILSHOOP HONEY HILL Allysee Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

310918

% % % % %

14/03/2015 3:20:10 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue ChandlerJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Series

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total
Points Placing

3156 Bluebirds Fine Design Mandy Heather 62.244 30 65.203 30 62.436 30 67.568 30 120 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Medium Championship Pony Med 4.2

Series 1

Pony Med 4.3

Series 1

Pony Med 4.2

Series 2

Pony Med 4.3

Series 2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Series

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: NRG Team
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2794 ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Chloe Ritchie 72.5000.000 0.000 0.000 72.500% 10.000
1( )30046672 3106440

% % % % %

2875 ANNECY PARK AMBITION Lisa Ellerton 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 65.385% 20.000
2( )30046834 3098770

% % % % %

3261 BELROSE PARK REGAL EDITION Chelsea McGrath 62.8850.000 0.000 0.000 62.885% 30.000
3( )30047016 3096871

% % % % %

4276 TAPU AEIR APPARENT Sue Leslie 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 40.000
4( )30046647 3019985

% % % % %

14/03/2015 10:11:39 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: NRG Team
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2794 ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Chloe Ritchie 66.0870.000 0.000 0.000 66.087% 10.000
1( )30046672 3106440

% % % % %

2875 ANNECY PARK AMBITION Lisa Ellerton 60.4350.000 0.000 0.000 60.435% 20.000
2( )30046834 3098770

% % % % %

4276 TAPU AEIR APPARENT Sue Leslie 58.0430.000 0.000 0.000 58.043% 30.000
3( )30046647 3019985

% % % % %

3261 BELROSE PARK REGAL EDITION Chelsea McGrath 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000% 40.000
4( )30047016 3096871

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Series

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total
Points Placing

2794 Alexander Park Bella Donna Chloe Ritchie 69.231 30 66.522 30 72.500 30 66.087 30 120 1
3948 Objective Emma Nash (AOR) 64.039 29 61.087 29 58
2875 Annecy Park Ambition Lisa Ellerton 65.385 29 60.435 29 58
4240 Cedarwood Lane Claire Arnold 54.135 27 55.435 28 55
4157 Gwynfyd Miffanwy Kobie Mallia (AOR) 54.423 28 50.000 27 55
4276 Tapu Aeir Apparent Sue Leslie 61.923 27 58.043 28 55
3261 Belrose Park Regal Edition Chelsea McGrath 62.885 28 55.000 27 55

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship Pony Prelim 1.2

Series 1

Pony Prelim 1.3

Series 1

Pony Prelim 1.2

Series 2

Pony Prelim 1.3

Series 2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

Horse
Number Horse Name Rider Name E HState

2977 BENCHMARK DOLLY Jane Salter 0.000 0.000

91000193 3098863

% %

4119 REVELWOOD HIGHLIFE Ailish Hill 0.000 0.000

30501906 3098834

% %

109 BEAUVELAI Maria Gleeson 0.000 0.000

30500760 3097259

% %

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 0.000 0.000

30500890 3103470

% %

4016 BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY Antony Bartlett 0.000 0.000

30502250 3202183

% %

3255 VOILA 11 Justin Hocking 0.000 0.000

30500220 3004546

% %

4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 0.000 0.000

30502029 3036693

% %

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMONDS GIRL Cathy Branson 0.000 0.000

30502383 3019837

% %

2913 NORTHERN KAI Carmen Leigh 0.000 0.000

30046885 3106896

% %

2822 TOSCA TAKESH Iris Bergmann 0.000 0.000

6000008 3200008

% %

3795 RESOLUTE V Lyndal Pankhurst 0.000 0.000

30501174 3088006

% %

9999 QUEEN OF THE BRONX Wan Ming Ong 0.000 0.000

30041811 3202144

% %

2597 SCHWARZSPON Tracey Nicholls 0.000 0.000

20090630 3202406

% %

4263 TERRAROSSA AZTEC Bonnie Kingsley 0.000 0.000

30502351 3104651

% %

2696 CLOVERFERN GEMIMA Robyn Jones 0.000 0.000

30046483 3059278

% %
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Sponsored By: Tabcorp Park

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

PlaceBC M Total Score Err

71.154 0.000 71.154% 10.000
1( )

% % % %

70.385 0.000 70.385% 20.000
2( )

% % % %

68.269 0.000 68.269% 30.000
3( )

% % % %

65.962 0.000 65.962% 40.000
4( )

% % % %

65.769 0.000 65.769% 50.000
5( )

% % % %

65.000 0.000 65.000% 60.000
6( )

% % % %

64.615 0.000 64.615% 70.000
7( )

% % % %

63.654 0.000 63.654% 80.000
8( )

% % % %

63.462 0.000 63.462% 90.000
9( )

% % % %

63.077 0.000 63.077% 100.000
10( )

% % % %

63.077 0.000 63.077% 100.000
10( )

% % % %

62.308 0.000 62.308% 120.000
12( )

% % % %

61.731 0.000 61.731% 130.000
13( )

% % % %

60.769 0.000 60.769% 140.000
14( )

% % % %

60.385 0.000 60.385% 150.000
15( )

% % % %

Page 1 of 2Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

793 PARTY Elizabeth Turner 0.000 0.000

40013888 3096942

% %

1728 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell 0.000 0.000

30501713 3201816

% %

3341 YALLATUP BUNOY Roxanne Rankin 0.000 0.000

30500239 3104243

% %

4241 SANDY CREEK O'KARI Tabitha Moroney 0.000 0.000

30502322 3201949

% %
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Sponsored By: Tabcorp Park

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

57.885 0.000 57.885% 160.000
16( )

% % % %

56.923 0.000 56.923% 170.000
17( )

% % % %

0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % %

0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % %

Page 2 of 2Signature:

Judge B: -Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: Tabcorp Park
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4016 BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY Antony Bartlett 71.0870.000 0.000 0.000 71.087% 10.000
1( )30502250 3202183

% % % % %

4119 REVELWOOD HIGHLIFE Ailish Hill 69.7830.000 0.000 0.000 69.783% 20.000
2( )30501906 3098834

% % % % %

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 69.1300.000 0.000 0.000 69.130% 30.000
3( )30500890 3103470

% % % % %

2977 BENCHMARK DOLLY Jane Salter 68.4780.000 0.000 0.000 68.478% 40.000
4( )91000193 3098863

% % % % %

109 BEAUVELAI Maria Gleeson 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 50.000
5( )30500760 3097259

% % % % %

9999 QUEEN OF THE BRONX Wan Ming Ong 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 50.000
5( )30041811 3202144

% % % % %

4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 64.3480.000 0.000 0.000 64.348% 70.000
7( )30502029 3036693

% % % % %

2913 NORTHERN KAI Carmen Leigh 60.6520.000 0.000 0.000 60.652% 80.000
8( )30046885 3106896

% % % % %

2822 TOSCA TAKESH Iris Bergmann 58.0430.000 0.000 0.000 58.043% 90.000
9( )6000008 3200008

% % % % %

2597 SCHWARZSPON Tracey Nicholls 57.1740.000 0.000 0.000 57.174% 100.000
10( )20090630 3202406

% % % % %

2696 CLOVERFERN GEMIMA Robyn Jones 56.9570.000 0.000 0.000 56.957% 110.000
11( )30046483 3059278

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: Tabcorp Park
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 14 March 2015

Juravon Park Dressage Club Autumn Dressage Series Part 2

JurAvon Park

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMONDS GIRL Cathy Branson 56.7390.000 0.000 0.000 56.739% 120.000
12( )30502383 3019837

% % % % %

4263 TERRAROSSA AZTEC Bonnie Kingsley 56.7390.000 0.000 0.000 56.739% 120.000
12( )30502351 3104651

% % % % %

3255 VOILA 11 Justin Hocking 55.6520.000 0.000 0.000 55.652% 140.000
14( )30500220 3004546

% % % % %

1728 ELKE H Rebecca Campbell 54.1300.000 0.000 0.000 54.130% 150.000
15( )30501713 3201816

% % % % %

793 PARTY Elizabeth Turner 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

40013888 3096942

% % % % %

3341 YALLATUP BUNOY Roxanne Rankin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500239 3104243

% % % % %

3795 RESOLUTE V Lyndal Pankhurst 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30501174 3088006

% % % % %

4241 SANDY CREEK O'KARI Tabitha Moroney 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30502322 3201949

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Series

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total
Points Placing

4016 Bloomfield First Lady Antony Bartlett 69.519 29 70.543 30 56.923 14 71.087 30 103 1
4156 Roland Oliver Evans 66.731 26 64.891 28 64.615 24 64.348 24 102 2
3255 Voila 11 Justin Hocking 66.827 27 64.457 27 65.000 25 55.652 17 96 3
2696 Cloverfern Gemima Robyn Jones (AOR) 66.731 26 67.283 29 60.385 16 56.957 20 91 4
4263 Terrarossa Aztec Bonnie Kingsley 59.712 22 62.935 25 60.769 17 56.739 18 82 5
4119 Revelwood Highlife Ailish Hill 70.385 29 69.783 29 58
2977 Benchmark Dolly Jane Salter 71.154 30 68.478 27 57
3939 Westbury Park Bejing Holly Lewis 65.962 27 69.130 28 55
2871 Woodpark Will Power Rohan Luxmoore 67.981 28 64.457 27 55
109 Beauvelai Maria Gleeson 68.269 28 65.000 26 54

3721 Royal Contender Michelle Oliver 72.020 30 62.716 24 54
4245 Galileo Galelei Beth Whelan (AOR) 66.250 24 61.957 22 46
9999 Queen of the Bronx Wan Ming Ong 62.308 19 65.000 26 45
2913 Northern Kai Carmen Leigh 63.462 22 60.652 23 45
2080 SPS Spirituel Claire Arnold 59.231 21 62.065 23 44

Preliminary Championship Preliminary 1.2

Series 1

Preliminary 1.3

Series 1

Preliminary 1.2

Series 2

Preliminary 1.3

Series 2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

2080 SPS Spirituel Claire Arnold 59.231 21 62.065 23 44
2745 Jaybee Amalie Tracey Lynn (AOR) 60.000 23 57.827 21 44
2822 Tosca Takesh Iris Bergmann 63.077 20 58.043 22 42
2185 Sugarloaf Diamonds Girl Cathy Branson 63.654 23 56.739 19 42
1728 Elke H Rebecca Campbell 65.769 26 54.130 16 42
2597 Schwarzspon Tracey Nicholls 61.731 18 57.174 21 39
3795 Resolute V Lyndal Pankhurst (AOR) 0.000 0.000 63.077 21 0.000 21
3819 Nixie Lyndal Pankhurst (AOR) 46.346 20 0.000 20
793 Party Elizabeth Turner 57.885 15 0.000 15

3341 Yallatup Bunoy Roxanne Rankin 0.000 0.000 0
4241 Sandy Creek O'Kari Tabitha Moroney 0.000 0.000 0
2772 Cherrymount Junior Hit Kirsten Wood 0.000 0.000 0
4125 Black Kestrel Deb Pace 0.000 0.000 0

0
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